
Program 2018

IBRA WEBINAR

IBRA Webinars Foot & Ankle

Monday 05.03.18 – 10 pm*  
„Reconstruction of Hindfoot Deformities“ 	 Prof. Valderrabano

Monday 09.04.18 – 10 pm*  
„Hallux Valgus Reconstruction“ 	 Dr. Wiewiorski 

Monday 07.05.18 – 10 pm*  
„Ankle Arthrodesis“  		  Prof. Barg

Monday 04.06.18 – 10 pm*  
„Rotational Instability of the TMT-1 joint“ 	 Dr. Plaass

Monday 02.07.18 – 10 pm*  
„MTP-Fusion“ 		  Dr. Schirm

Monday 06.08.18 – 10 pm*  
„Calcaneal fractures“ 		  Dr. Herrera

Monday 03.09.18 – 10 pm*  
„Foot & Ankle Surgery in my hands“ 	 Prim. Dr. Orthner

Monday 01.10.18 – 10 pm*  
„Charcot-Marie-Tooth“ 		  Dr. Tejero

Monday 05.11.18 – 10 pm*  
„Posterior tibial tendon dysfunction“ 	 Prof. Stukenborg-Colsmann

Monday 03.12.18 – 10 pm*   
„Arthroscopic Ankle Cartilage Repair“ 	 Dr. Sadlik

*Central European Time


